School Name Class Score
Pocahontas 2A 54.4
Manson 2A  52.0
Cherokee 2A 51.7
Saydel 30 78.2
Adel-De Soto-Minburn 3A 67.1
Humboldt 3A 67.0
Spencer 3A
Webster City 3A 61.0
Estherville 3A 57.1
Des Moines Roosevelt 4A 79.6
Fort Dodge 4A 76.2
Des Moines Lincoln 4A 73.4
Waterloo East 4A

Caption Awards

Top Brass DM Roosevelt

Top WW Ft. Dodge

Best Soloist Ft. Dodge

Top Drumline Saydel

Top Color Guard Saydel

Top Drum Majors DM Roosevelt
Top Marching DM Roosevelt
Spirit AwardDM Lincoln

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
63.4 4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
59.4 4th



